SIX Table Howell

Table ONE

Round North-South East-West Boards

1 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

WoJdJoonUldWN

1

WCoOoOJdJoUlbdWN

1,2,3
4,5,6
7,8,9

10,11,12

13,14,15

16,17,18

19,20,21

22,23,24

25,26,27

North-South stay at this Table

East-West go to North-South 3

Boards to Table 5

SIX Table Howell

Table TWO

Round North-South East-West Boards|
4,5,6 |
7,8,9 |

10,11,12)

13,14,15)

16,17,18]|

19,20,21)|

22 ,23,24|

25,26,27|
1,2,3 |

ooJdJdoubd WMNDR
O WMNhRE OVOJdo
NPRPOWOJoYUL bW

North-South go to East-West 3
East-West go to North-South 4

Boards to Table 1



SIX Table Howell SIX Table Howell

Table THREE Table FOUR

Round North-South East-West Boards |Round North-South East-West Boards

1 9 5 7,8,9 | 1 2 4 22,23,24
2 1 6 10,11,12| 2 3 5 25,26,27
3 2 7 13,14,15| 3 4 6 1,2,3

4 3 8 16,17,18| 4 5 7 4,5,6

5 4 9 19,20,21|] 5 6 8

6 5 1 22,23,24| 6 7 9 10,11,12
7 6 2 25,26,27| 17 8 1 13,14,15
8 7 3 1,2,3 | 8 9 2 16,17,18
9 8 4 4,5,6 9 1 3 19,20,21

North-South go to North-South 15 North-South go to East-West 1

Boards to Table 2

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
7,8,9 I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Boards to Relay between 3 & 4 |
I

I

I
I
I
I
East-West go to East-West 4 | East-West go to East-West 2
I
I
I
I



SIX Table Howell
STARTING POSITIONS

I I

I I

SIX Table Howell | ONE East-West ONE |

| TWO North-South FOUR |

Table FIVE | THREE East-West TWO |

| FOUR East-West FOUR |

Round North-South East-West Boards | FIVE East-West THREE |
1 11 7 25,26,27| SIX North-South TWO |
2 11 8 1,2,3 | SEVEN East-West FIVE |
3 11 9 4,5,6 | EIGHT North-South FIVE |
4 11 1 7,8,9 | NINE North-South THREE |
5 11 2 10,11,12| TEN North-South ONE |
6 11 3 13,14,15| ELEVEN North-South FIVE |
7 11 4 16,17,18| TWELVE East-West 15 |
8 11 5 19,20,21| |
9 11 6 22,23,24| BOARD DISTRIBUTION |
I I

North-South stationary | Table ONE 1,2,3 |
| Table TWO 4,5,6 |

East-West go to North-South 2 | Table THREE 7,8,9 |
| Relay 10 to 21 |

Boards to Table 4 | Table FOUR 22 ,23,24 |
| Table FIVE 25,26,27 |

Boards are shared with Table 15 | Table 15 25,26,27 |
I I

I I



SIX Table Howell

I
I
I
I
Table FIFTEEN |
I
I

Round North-South East-West Boards

1 8 12 25,26,27|
2 9 12 1,2,3 |
3 1 12 4,5,6 |
4 2 12 7,8,9 |
5 3 12 10,11,12}|
6 4 12 13,14,15|
7 5 12 16,17,18]|
8 6 12 19,20,21|
9 7 12 22,23,24|

North-South go to East-West 5

East-West stationary

I
I
I
I
Boards to Table 4 |
I
Boards are shared with Table Five |

I

I



