-					1			1
١					1			1
١					1			1
1		SIX Table	Howell		1	SIX Table	Howell	1
١					1			1
١		Table	ONE		1	Table	TWO	1
١					1			1
1	Round	North-South	East-We	est Boards	Round	North-South	East-We	est Boards
-	1	10	1	1,2,3	1	6	3	4,5,6
-	2	10	2	4,5,6	•	7	4	7,8,9
-	3	10	3	7,8,9		8	5	10,11,12
1	4	10	4	10,11,12	4	9	6	13,14,15
-	5	10	5	13,14,15	5	1	7	16,17,18
-	6	10	6	16,17,18	6	2	8	19,20,21
1	7	10	7	19,20,21	7	3	9	22,23,24
-	8	10	8	22,23,24	8	4	1	25,26,27
1	9	10	9	25,26,27	9	5	2	1,2,3
-					1			1
-	Nor	th-South stay	at this	s Table	No:	th-South go	to East	-West 3
١	_				! _			
!	Eas	t-West go to	North-So	outh 3	Eas	st-West go to	o North-	South 4
!	Doo	uda ta Mabla	E		1	Doomdo to	mahla 1	l l
- 1	воа	rds to Table	3		I	Boards to	тарте 1	- I
1					I			I I
ı					I 			
								

									· _
1									١
١									١
١									1
1		SIX Table	Howell		l	SIX Table	e Howel	1	١
1					l				١
1		Table TH	REE			Table	FOUR		١
1									١
1	Round	North-South	East-We	st Boards	Round	North-South	East-W	est Boards	;
1	1	9	5	7,8,9	1	2	4	22,23,24	
١	2	1	6	10,11,12	2	3	5	25,26,27	١
١	3	2	7	13,14,15	3	4	6	1,2,3	١
١	4	3	8	16,17,18	4	5	7	4,5,6	١
١	5	4	9	19,20,21	5	6	8	7,8,9	١
١	6	5	1	22,23,24	6	7	9	10,11,12	١
١	7	6	2	25,26,27	7	8	1	13,14,15	١
١	8	7	3	1,2,3	8	9	2	16,17,18	١
Ī	9	8	4	4,5,6	9	1	3	19,20,21	١
١					l				١
١	North-South go to North-South 15					orth-South go	o to Ea	st-West 1	١
1									١
1	East-West go to East-West 4					st-West go	to East	-West 2	١
١		_			l	-			١
١	Boa	rds to Table	2		l Bo	ards to Rela	ay betw	een 3 & 4	١
١					l				١
Ī					l				ĺ

			1	\$	SIX Tabl	e Howell	١
			1	S'	TARTING	POSITIONS	١
	SIX Table	Howell	1	ONE	East-	East-West ONE	
			I	TWO	North-South FOUR		١
	Table FI	VE	I	THREE	East-	West TWO	١
			I	FOUR	East-West FOUR		١
Round	North-South	East-We	st Boards	FIVE	East-	West THREE	1
1	11	7	25,26,27	SIX	North	-South TWO	1
2	11	8	1,2,3	SEVEN	East-	West FIVE	١
3	11	9	4,5,6	EIGHT	North	-South FIVE	١
4	11	1	7,8,9	NINE	North	-South THREE	١
5	11	2	10,11,12	TEN	North	-South ONE	١
6	11	3	13,14,15	ELEVEN	North	-South FIVE	١
7	11	4	16,17,18	TWELVE	East-	West 15	I
8	11	5	19,20,21				١
9	11	6	22,23,24	BOARD I	DISTRIBU	TION	١
			I				١
Noi	th-South stat	cionary	1	Table	ONE	1,2,3	1
			1	Table	TWO	4,5,6	١
Eas	st-West go to	North-Sc	Table	THREE	7,8,9	- 1	
			I	Relay		10 to 21	- 1
Boards to Table 4				Table	FOUR	22,23,24	- 1
			1	Table	FIVE	25,26,27	١
Воа	ards are share	d with I	able 15	Table	15	25,26,27	١
			1				- 1
			I				

STX	Tah]	1 ~ 1	Howe	. 1 1
\sim 1 \times	Tan	-	HOWE	

Table FIFTEEN

	Round	North-South	East-We	st Boards
	1	8	12	25,26,27
l	2	9	12	1,2,3
l	3	1	12	4,5,6
l	4	2	12	7,8,9
	5	3	12	10,11,12
l	6	4	12	13,14,15
l	7	5	12	16,17,18
l	8	6	12	19,20,21
	9	7	12	22,23,24

North-South go to East-West 5

East-West stationary

Boards to Table 4

Boards are shared with Table Five
